
312 Amesbury lane - Easley, SC 29640

Presenting a beautiful home for your
consideration!

Property Details
4 Bedroom(s)
3 Bath(s)

SQFT
Total

Main Level
Upper Level

Garage

3042
1468
1574
445

Pam Merritt
Cell Phone: 864-607-8338
Pam@leonardibracken.com
http://www.leonardibracken.com/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!



312 Amesbury lane - Easley, SC 29640

Drawn by: Look2 Home Marketing Upstate SC

View this floor plan online at
http://www.look2homes.com/l2fp/floorplan/index.php?oid=15211
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